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RECEITAS PREVID. DESPESAS RESULTADO SALDO
PREVID. PREVID. FINANCEIRO

EXERCÍCIO DO
Valor Valor Valor EXERCÍCIO
(a) (b) (c)=(a-b) (d) = (d Exerc. Ant.) + (c)

2012  1.806.177,12  873.654,55  932.522,57  12.641.186,31
2013  1.784.542,64  1.010.355,08  774.187,56  13.415.373,87
2014  1.769.650,00  1.156.165,80  613.484,20  14.028.858,07
2015  1.761.056,43  1.308.291,99  452.764,44  14.481.622,51
2016  1.738.464,40  1.456.071,15  282.393,25  14.764.015,76
2017  1.709.621,22  1.599.350,49  110.270,73  14.874.286,49
2018  1.689.249,09  1.740.406,63  (51.157,54)  14.823.128,95
2019  1.661.749,87  1.883.797,85  (222.047,98)  14.601.080,97
2020  1.643.555,28  2.031.401,15  (387.845,87)  14.213.235,10
2021  1.615.616,58  2.180.548,37  (564.931,79)  13.648.303,31
2022  1.591.488,90  2.336.170,77  (744.681,87)  12.903.621,44
2023  1.563.872,86  2.506.131,97  (942.259,11)  11.961.362,33
2024  1.544.181,11  2.675.937,79  (1.131.756,68)  10.829.605,65
2025  1.528.138,42  2.839.690,89  (1.311.552,47)  9.518.053,18
2026  1.494.331,78  2.989.576,35  (1.495.244,57)  8.022.808,61
2027  1.468.882,14  3.118.782,66  (1.649.900,52)  6.372.908,09
2028  1.443.362,29  3.247.771,71  (1.804.409,42)  4.568.498,67
2029  1.433.323,03  3.372.262,37  (1.938.939,34)  2.629.559,33
2030  1.409.561,07  3.493.799,40  (2.084.238,33)  545.321,00
2031  1.390.271,03  3.607.266,28  (2.216.995,25)  (1.671.674,25)
2032  1.370.743,03  3.716.324,67  (2.345.581,64)  (4.017.255,89)
2033  1.350.737,55  3.825.026,44  (2.474.288,89)  (6.491.544,78)
2034  1.334.324,72  3.920.463,12  (2.586.138,40)  (9.077.683,18)
2035  1.316.175,01  3.993.262,06  (2.677.087,05)  (11.754.770,23)
2036  1.302.270,65  4.043.843,20  (2.741.572,55)  (14.496.342,78)
2037  1.287.840,82  4.081.742,84  (2.793.902,02)  (17.290.244,80)
2038  1.277.118,41  4.111.759,69  (2.834.641,28)  (20.124.886,08)
2039  1.263.263,23  4.136.177,67  (2.872.914,44)  (22.997.800,52)
2040  1.249.794,21  4.145.563,90  (2.895.769,69)  (25.893.570,21)
2041  1.235.001,11  4.135.113,26  (2.900.112,15)  (28.793.682,36)
2042  1.221.612,72  4.106.790,44  (2.885.177,72)  (31.678.860,08)
2043  1.208.119,05  4.065.372,32  (2.857.253,27)  (34.536.113,35)
2044  1.176.619,35  4.015.571,50  (2.838.952,15)  (37.375.065,50)
2045  1.160.230,68  3.959.816,87  (2.799.586,19)  (40.174.651,69)
2046  1.142.283,20  3.898.576,86  (2.756.293,66)  (42.930.945,35)
2047  1.122.708,57  3.831.769,87  (2.709.061,30)  (45.640.006,65)
2048  1.101.485,83  3.759.337,31  (2.657.851,48)  (48.297.858,13)
2049  1.078.637,87  3.681.357,92  (2.602.720,05)  (50.900.578,18)
2050  1.054.173,55  3.597.861,94  (2.543.688,39)  (53.444.266,57)
2051  1.028.164,73  3.509.094,63  (2.480.929,90)  (55.925.196,47)
2052  1.000.728,65  3.415.456,14  (2.414.727,49)  (58.339.923,96)
2053  971.899,67  3.317.063,71  (2.345.164,04)  (60.685.088,00)
2054  941.753,88  3.214.177,06  (2.272.423,18)  (62.957.511,18)
2055  910.331,10  3.106.932,07  (2.196.600,97)  (65.154.112,15)
2056  877.935,80  2.996.367,92  (2.118.432,12)  (67.272.544,27)
2057  844.725,44  28.830.221,97  (27.985.496,53)  (95.258.040,80)
2058  810.867,50  2.767.465,88  (1.956.598,38)  (97.214.639,18)
2059  776.491,66  2.650.142,18  (1.873.650,52)  (99.088.289,70)
2060  741.779,59  2.531.670,95  (1.789.891,36)  (100.878.181,06)
2061  706.930,73  2.412.732,88  (1.705.802,15)  (102.583.983,21)
2062  672.172,41  2.294.103,77  (1.621.931,36)  (104.205.914,57)
2063  637.610,08  2.176.143,62  (1.538.533,54)  (105.744.448,11)
2064  603.394,06  2.059.365,38  (1.455.971,32)  (107.200.419,43)
2065  569.679,85  1.944.299,83  (1.374.619,98)  (108.575.039,41)
2066  536.635,21  1.831.519,50  (1.294.884,29)  (109.869.923,70)
2067  504.437,51  1.721.629,74  (1.217.192,23)  (111.087.115,93)
2068  473.165,72  1.614.900,07  (1.141.734,35)  (112.228.850,28)
2069  442.918,25  1.511.666,39  (1.068.748,14)  (113.297.598,42)
2070  414.032,53  1.413.080,29  (999.047,76)  (114.296.646,18)
2071  386.600,78  1.319.456,57  (932.855,79)  (115.229.501,97)
2072  360.715,85  123.111,21  237.604,64  (114.991.897,33)
2073  336.482,69  1.148.405,07  (811.922,38)  (115.803.819,71)
2074  313.707,88  1.070.675,37  (756.967,49)  (116.560.787,20)
2075  292.566,25  998.519,61  (705.953,36)  (117.266.740,56)
2076  273.059,19  931.942,64  (658.883,45)  (117.925.624,01)
2077  255.192,20  870.963,15  (615.770,95)  (118.541.394,96)
2078  238.868,42  815.250,60  (576.382,18)  (119.117.777,14)
2079  224.015,36  764.557,54  (540.542,18)  (119.658.319,32)
2080  210.717,98  719.173,99  (508.456,01)  (120.166.775,33)
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